
 

                  RESULTS 

                 BALKAN MOUNTAIN RUNNING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

             POIANA BRASOV/ROMANIA – 24.10.2020 

    

U20 Women 
    Place Bib Name YoB Team Time 

1. 30 Petrova, Yasna 2002 Bulgaria 33:36.44 

2. 51 Tek, Ruken 2001 Turkey 33:44.55 

3. 49 Ozkan, Tugce 2003 Turkey 35:33.90 

4. 47 Coskun, Rumeysa 2001 Turkey 36:01.85 

5. 3 Corhana, Laura Marina 2001 Romania 37:18.10 

6. 2 Bordeanu, Noemi 2003 Romania 37:35.63 

7. 21 Kremenska, Nataliya 2002 Bulgaria 38:44.56 

8. 1 Bordeanu, Irina Alice 2001 Romania 39:02.75 

9. 15 Sirbu, Madalina Elena 2003 Romania 39:13.16 

10. 19 Grozava, Paulina 2001 Bulgaria 41:31.84 

11. 20 Kovacheva, Petiya 2003 Bulgaria 47:28.54 

      

 

TEAMS WOMEN U20 
 

 

      
 Place Country Name Year Points 

     Tek Ruken  2001 2 

1 Turkey Özkan Tuğçe 2003 3 

    Coşkun Rümeysa 2001 4 

          

  

TOTAL 9 

  
  

 

  
  

 Place Country Name Year Points 

     Yasna Petrova 2002 1 

2 Bulgaria  Nataliya Kremenska 2002 7 

     Paulina Grozava 2001 10 

     Petiya Kovacheva 2003   

  

TOTAL 18 

  
  

 

  
  

 Place Country Name Year Points 

    Corhană Laura-Marina 2001 5 

3 Romania Bordeanu Noemi 2003 6 

    Bordeanu Irina Alice 2001 8 

    Sîrbu Mădălina Elena 2003   

  

TOTAL 19 

 



 

U20 Men 
    Place Bib Name YoB Team Time 

1. 43 Aydemir, Mehmet Vefa 2002 Turkey 30:13.52 

2. 52 Yorulmaz, Ramazan 2001 Turkey 30:23.37 

3. 45 Bayramoglu, Bilal 2002 Turkey 30:57.15 

4. 13 Rus, Daniel Gheorghe 2001 Romania 31:01.88 

5. 5 Ihnatiuc, Andrei 2003 Romania 32:03.56 

6. 22 Malchov, Todor 2001 Bulgaria 33:04.32 

7. 23 Minkov, Hristo 2001 Bulgaria 33:39.82 

8. 27 Peshkov, Daniel 2002 Bulgaria 33:42.13 

9. 10 Pop, Petru Iulian 2002 Romania 33:46.82 

10. 11 Popa, Marius Valentin 2002 Romania 37:00.15 

11. 17 Argirov, Martin 2001 Bulgaria 39:35.18 

 

 

TEAMS MEN U20 
 

     Place Country Name Year Points 

    Aydemir Mehmet Vefa 2002 1 

1 Turkey Yorulmaz Ramazan 2001 2 

    Bayramoğlu Bilal 2002 3 

          

  

TOTAL 6 

     

     Place Country Name Year Points 

    Rus Daniel Gheorghe 2001 4 

2 Romania Ihnatiuc Andrei 2003 5 

    Pop Petru Iulian 2002 9 

     Popa Marius Valentin 2002  

  

TOTAL 18 

  

  

 

 

  

  Place Country Name Year Points 

    Todor Malchov 2001 6 

3 Bulgaria Hristo Minkov 2001 7 

    Daniel Peshkov 2002 8 

    Martin Argirov 2001  

  

TOTAL 21 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Women Seniors 
   

 

1. 14 Simion, Cristina 1991 Romania 1:06:45.89 

2. 4 Florea, Monica Madalina 1993 Romania 1:08:02.75 

3. 9 Piscu, Andreea Alina 1996 Romania 1:08:46.29 

4. 42 Atalay, Bahar 1998 Turkey 1:09:04.84 

5. 7 Mutter, Ingrid 1992 Romania 1:09:54.33 

6. 26 Nineva, Marinela 1993 Bulgaria 1:14:07.93 

7. 44 Basak, Jale 1997 Turkey 1:15:32.81 

8. 34 Faber, Tea 1989 Croatia 1:16:17.34 

9. 59 Yurchuk, Oksana 1986 Ukraine 1:16:30.76 

10. 18 Dimitrova, Elena 1984 Bulgaria 1:16:35.04 

11. 40 Vukancic, Katarina 1999 Croatia 1:16:55.19 

12. 25 Nedyalkova, Maya 1990 Bulgaria 1:19:49.34 

13. 41 Atak, Dilan 1998 Turkey 1:20:33.14 

14. 35 Kopic, Lucija 1993 Croatia 1:21:33.98 

15. 29 Petrova, Iva 1993 Bulgaria 1:21:49.33 

16. 55 Karmanenko, Kateruna 1986 Ukraine 1:23:55.47 

17. 38 Srut, Sandra 1999 Croatia 1:24:13.01 

DNS 56 Kytytsia, Olena 1994 Ukraine DNS 

 

 

TEAMS WOMEN SENIORS 
 

 

      
 Place Country Name Year Points 

    Simion Cristina 1991 1 

1 Romania Florea Monica Mădălina 1993 2 

    Piscu Andreea Alina 1996 3 

     Mutter Ingrid 1992   

  

TOTAL 6 

 

      
 

     Place Country Name Year Points 

    Atalay Bahar 1998 4 

2 Turkey Başak Jale 1997 7 

    Atak Dilan 1998 13 

       

  

TOTAL 24 

  
  

 

  
  

 Place Country Name Year Points 

    Marinela Nineva 1993 6 

3 Bulgaria Elena Dimitrova 1984 10 

    Maya Nedyalkova 1990 12 

    Iva Petrova 1993   

  

TOTAL 28 



 

  
  

 

     Place Country Name Year Points 

    Faber Tea 1989 8 

4 Croatia Vukančić Katarina 1999 11 

    Kopić Lucija 1993 14 

    Šrut Sandra 1999   

  

TOTAL 33 

     

     Place Country Name Year Points 

    Yurchuk Oksana 1986 9 

DQ Ukraine Karmanenko Kateruna 1986 16 

    Kytytsia  Olena 1994 DNS 

       

  

TOTAL   

 

Men Seniors 
   

 

     

 

Place Bib Name YoB Team Finish 

1. 46 Cakir, Abdullah 1999 Turkey 59:06.17 

2. 16 Zinca, Ionut Alin 1983 Romania 1:00:33.95 

3. 6 Mitrica, Leonard-Albert 1995 Romania 1:00:43.81 

4. 8 Palici, Viorel Andrei 1989 Romania 1:01:54.75 

5. 39 Svalina, Filip 1998 Croatia 1:02:17.25 

6. 12 Preda, Andrei Gabriel 1992 Romania 1:02:18.01 

7. 48 Karagoz, Ramazan 1997 Turkey 1:03:04.66 

8. 58 Rybak, Sergii 1986 Ukraine 1:03:58.76 

9. 37 Spoljar, Nikola 1991 Croatia 1:04:34.85 

10. 54 Dobranskyy, Bohdan 1995 Ukraine 1:04:44.02 

11. 50 Tas, Ridvan 1997 Turkey 1:05:01.10 

12. 24 Mustafa, Shaban 1978 Bulgaria 1:05:56.91 

13. 33 Bulic, Ivan 1994 Croatia 1:06:34.56 

14. 32 Vasilev, Aleksandar 1987 Bulgaria 1:07:52.64 

15. 36 Spoljar, Mario 1990 Croatia 1:08:20.47 

16. 28 Petrov, Yordan 1989 Bulgaria 1:08:47.94 

17. 31 Valkanov, Valentin 2000 Bulgaria 1:10:56.26 

18. 57 Rashupkin, Sergii 1990 Ukraine 1:12:27.47 

DNF 53 Chenikalo, Oleksandr 1991 Ukraine DNF 

 

 

 

 



 

 

TEAMS MEN SENIORS 
 

 

      
 Place Country Name Year Points 

    Zincă Ionuț Alin 1983 2 

1 Romania Mitrică Leonard Albert 1995 3 

    Palici Viorel Andrei 1989 4 

    Preda Andrei Gabriel 1992  

  

TOTAL 9 

  

   

     Place Country Name Year Points 

    Çakir Abdullah 1999 1 

2 Turkey Karagöz Ramazan 1997 7 

    Taş Ridvan 1997 11 

       

  

TOTAL 19 

     

     Place Country Name Year Points 

    Svalina Filip 1998 5 

3 Croatia Špoljar Nikola 1991 9 

    Bulić Ivan 1994 13 

    Špoljar Mario 1990   

  

TOTAL 27 

  

   

     Place Country Name Year Points 

    Rybak Sergii 1986 8 

4 Ukraine Dobranskyy Bohdan 1995 10 

    Rashupkin Sergii 1990 18 

    Chenikalo Oleksandr 1991 DNF 

  

TOTAL 36 

  

   

  

   

Place Country Name Year Points 

    Shaban Mustafa 1978 12 

5 Bulgaria Aleksandar Vasilev 1987 14 

    Yordan Petrov 1989 16 

    Valentin Valkanov 2000   

  

TOTAL 42 

  59 participating athletes, 29 women and 30 men from 5 countries. 

 

 



 

 


